
KIT ASEO JULIO 2020

Tipo Denominación Fecha Numero

20/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  20/06/2020 1034 CIFUENTES S/I HECTOR NO APLICA
22/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  22/07/2020 1035 JIMENEZ OPAZO LUIS NO APLICA
12/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  12/06/2020 1038 SAGREDO PACHECO JULIETA  NO APLICA
12/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  12/06/2020 1039 SAGREDO PACHECO DORALISA NO APLICA
11/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  11/06/2020 1040 SOTO SAGREDO EMILIA NO APLICA
11/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  11/06/2020 1041 CORDOVA S/I JUANA NO APLICA
11/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  11/06/2020 1042 SOTO S/I MARCELO NO APLICA
11/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  11/06/2020 1043 CARES S/I IVETTE NO APLICA
17/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  17/06/2020 1045 GOMEZ S/I JOCELYN  NO APLICA
17/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  17/06/2020 1046 ORIAS PASTENE VALERIA NO APLICA
17/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  17/06/2020 1047 ACUÑA SOTO SUSAN NO APLICA
17/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  17/06/2020 1048 RAMIREZ DIAZ CAROLINA NO APLICA
18/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  18/06/2020 1049 TELCHI LILLO KATIUSKA NO APLICA
19/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO Y CLORO 19/06/2020 1050 CHANDIA YEVENES PAMELA NO APLICA
19/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO Y CLORO 19/06/2020 1051 PEREIRA SAGREDO ARLETTE NO APLICA
19/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO Y CLORO 19/06/2020 1052 ESCOBAR VALENZUELA CECILIA NO APLICA
19/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO  19/06/2020 1053 PLAZA FUENTEALBA FERNANDO NO APLICA
09/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 09/07/2020 1056 IBAÑEZ CASTRO  KATERINE NO APLICA
22/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 22/06/2020 1058 GARRIDO SEGUEL OLIMPIA NO APLICA
23/06/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 23/06/2020 1059 VARGAS NAVARRETE VIVIAN NO APLICA
17/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 07/07/2020 1069 RIOS  RODRIGUEZ JUANA NO APLICA
07/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 07/07/2020 1078 ROJAS GONZALEZ JAIME NO APLICA
01/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 1079 RODIGUEZ VASQUEZ SIMPSON NO APLICA
08/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 1083 SOTO ITURRA JOSE NO APLICA
09/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 09/07/2020 1109 JARA GUTIERREZ RAQUEL NO APLICA
08/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 1110 SEPULVEDA ROZAS VICTOR  NO APLICA
21/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 21/07/2020 1113 BETANZO POBLETE ANGELICA NO APLICA
17/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 1114 MONROY SEPULVEDA HUGO NO APLICA
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18/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 18/07/2020 1115 MERINO GONZALEZ ELY NO APLICA
23/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 23/07/2020 1116 ERICES ORTIZ MARIA  NO APLICA
13/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 1117 SAAVEDRA HERRERA LEONEL NO APLICA
13/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 1118 SEPULVEDA ROZAS MANUEL NO APLICA
13/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 1119 CASTRO AREVALO NAYARET NO APLICA
06/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 06/07/2020 1120 SOTO SOTO TANIA  NO APLICA
08/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 1122 SALAZAR SOLAR CLAUDIA  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 1123 CASANOVA FERNANDEZ JUAN  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 1124 SEPULVEDA SALAZAR MARIA  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 1125 SAAVEDRA HERRERA DELFINA NO APLICA
13/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 1126 MONTERO PACHECO LILA  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 1127 SANDOVAL CONTRERAS ELENA NO APLICA
15/07/2020 RECIBO KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 1128 CORREA BUSTOS VALENTINA  NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N DELGADO VALENZUELA SANDRA  NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N GAJARDO HIDALGO MIRIAM NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N ANABALON JARA ALEJANDRA NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N LOPEZ ANABALON YOHERLY NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N ALVAREZ ABELLO DENNISE NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N SANDOVAL MEDINA KATHERINE NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N VALENZUELA GUERRA SORIAN NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N OSSES NEIRA ELIZABETH NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N SANDOVAL MATUS LUIS NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N ALEGRIA S/I JOSELYN NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N MAUREIRA AGUILERA MARTA  NO APLICA
01/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 01/07/2020 S/N RODRIGUEZ VASQUEZ SIMPSON  NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N OSSES RAMIREZ VALERIA NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N PARRA CABRERA AMANDA NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N OPORTO VENEGAS ANDREA NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N MUÑEZ S/I BERTA  NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N JOSEPH S/I ELVENA NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N FERRADA VALLEJOS FLORENTINA NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N MARDONES SANHUEZA GREGORIA NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N TORRES VELASQUEZ LUIS NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N LEIVA CONTRERAS MARISA NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N ULLOA VIVALLOS NANCY NO APLICA



02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N PEÑA DIAZ SEBASTIAN NO APLICA
02/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 02/07/2020 S/N ULLOA CARTES SERGIO NO APLICA
03/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 03/07/2020 S/N FEIJO MENDOZA CARMIÑA NO APLICA
03/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 03/07/2020 S/N CIFUENTES VELOSO JANET NO APLICA
03/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 03/07/2020 S/N ROA ROA TERESA NO APLICA
03/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 03/07/2020 S/N FUENTEALBA MONTERO MARILYN NO APLICA
03/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 03/07/2020 S/N ALARCON FLORES CRISTIAN NO APLICA
03/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 03/07/2020 S/N HERMOSILLA MARDONES SILVIA NO APLICA
03/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 03/07/2020 S/N JARPA FERRADA MARTA  NO APLICA
06/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 06/07/2020 S/N SOTO SOTO TANIA  NO APLICA
06/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 06/07/2020 S/N LUARTE SUAREZ KAREN NO APLICA
06/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 06/07/2020 S/N AREVALO SEPULVEDA GABRIELA NO APLICA
06/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 06/07/2020 S/N INZUNZA MUÑOZ LORENA NO APLICA
07/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 07/07/2020 S/N ROJAS GONZALEZ JAIME NO APLICA
07/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 07/07/2020 S/N SALAZAR RIQUELME ANA NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N SEPULVEDA ROZAS VICTOR  NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N ITURRA SOTO JOSE NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N SEPULVEDA ROZAS DELGADINA NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N ROZAS QUEVEDO ELBA NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N SALAZAR SOLAR CLAUDIA  NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N CORDOVA SEPULVEDA MARIA  NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N CARTES AVILA GILDA NO APLICA
08/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 08/07/2020 S/N MOYA PINCHEIRA ROSA NO APLICA
09/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 09/07/2020 S/N IBAÑEZ CASTRO  KATHERINE NO APLICA
09/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 09/07/2020 S/N VARGAS SOTO SONIA NO APLICA
09/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 09/07/2020 S/N JARA GUTIERREZ RAQUEL NO APLICA
09/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 09/07/2020 S/N DESTRA S/I MALITA  NO APLICA
09/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 09/07/2020 S/N ESCOBAR SANDOVAL PASCUAL NO APLICA
10/07/2020/ PLANILLA KIT ASEO 10/07/2020 S/N RIVERA MUÑOZ EDUARDO NO APLICA
10/07/2020/ PLANILLA KIT ASEO 10/07/2020 S/N DELGADO GONZALEZ GREGORIA NO APLICA
10/07/2020/ PLANILLA KIT ASEO 10/07/2020 S/N MALDONADO CISTERNA ROSA NO APLICA
10/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 10/07/2020 S/N SALVO S/I VICTORIA  NO APLICA
10/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 10/07/2020 S/N LETELIER FIERRO ANGELA NO APLICA
10/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 10/07/2020 S/N VERCILES S/I DORILUS NO APLICA
10/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 10/07/2020 S/N CASTILLO S/I CAROLINA NO APLICA



13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N SILVA PAREDES PATRICIA NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N SAAVEDRA HERRERA LEONEL NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N SEPULVEDA ROZAS MANUEL NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N CASTRO AREVALO NAYARET NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N MONTERO PACHECO LILA  NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N CARES VILLARROEL ADRIANA  NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N SEPULVEDA SOTO MARGARITA NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N LOPEZ POBLETE MARIA  NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N TORNERIA CIFUENTES MARCELA NO APLICA
13/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 13/07/2020 S/N BERNALES NUÑEZ YOANNA  NO APLICA
14/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 14/07/2020 S/N BETANZO BETANZO NORA NO APLICA
14/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 14/07/2020 S/N GARRIDO VASQUEZ ROSA NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N CABRERA PARRA MARIA  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N CASANOVA FERNANDEZ JUAN NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N SEPULVEDA SALAZAR MARIA  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N SAAVEDRA HERRERA DELFINA NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N SANDOVAL CONTRERAS ELENA NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N CORREA BUSTOS VALENTINA  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N SEPULVEDA ANDRADE LUIS  NO APLICA
15/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 15/07/2020 S/N CASTILLO SARZOSA CINTIA  NO APLICA
17/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 S/N RIOS  RODRIGUEZ JUANA NO APLICA
17/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 S/N MONROY SEPULVEDA HUGO NO APLICA
17/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 S/N FUENTES MUÑOZ SARA NO APLICA
17/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 S/N MERINO SANHUEZA SONIA  NO APLICA
17/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 S/N FARIAS SILVA ROSA NO APLICA
17/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 S/N JIMENEZ JARPA JUAN NO APLICA
17/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 17/07/2020 S/N VARGAS LARA JUAN NO APLICA
18/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 18/07/2020 S/N MERINO GONZALEZ ELY  NO APLICA
20/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 20/07/2020 S/N CASTRO GAJARDO KATHERINE NO APLICA
20/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 20/07/2020 S/N AGUILERA VALENZUELA GABRIELA NO APLICA
21/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 21/07/2020 S/N BETANZO POBLETE ANGELICA NO APLICA
21/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 21/07/2020 S/N STUARDO GOMEZ MATEO NO APLICA
22/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 22/07/2020 S/N MORA SOTO LUIS  NO APLICA
23/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 23/07/2020 S/N ERICES ORTIZ MARIA  NO APLICA
24/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 24/07/2020 S/N ARRIAGADA VILLEGAS CARMEN NO APLICA



24/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 24/07/2020 S/N STUARDO STUARDO YESENIA  NO APLICA
27/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 27/07/2020 S/N SOTO CHAVEZ MARCIA  NO APLICA
27/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 27/07/2020 S/N PEÑA MAHUZIER HAMILTON  NO APLICA
28/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 28/07/2020 S/N PARADA VERA EDUARDO NO APLICA
31/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 31/07/2020 S/N PEDRAZA OÑATE ANA NO APLICA
31/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 31/07/2020 S/N NARANJO ROMERO GLORIA NO APLICA
31/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 31/07/2020 S/N PUENTES NUÑEZ MARYORIE NO APLICA
31/07/2020 PLANILLA KIT ASEO 31/07/2020 S/N NUÑEZ CABRALES MARGOT  NO APLICA


